Oakwood Academy Schools Elementary Calendar 2025-26
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Important Dates: 4Pay Due Dates:
Labor Day (Closed) Monday Sept. 1
First Day of School Tuesday Sept. 2 SepT- 2: 2025 Jan. 20, 2026
Fall Break Nov. 24-28 SepT 29 Feb. 17
Thanksgiving (Closed) Nov. 27-28
Winter Break Dec. 22-Jan. 2 Oct. 27 Mar. 16
Christmas (Closed) Thursday Dec. 25 Nov. 24 (3 WEEKS ONLY)
New Year's Day (Closed) Thursday Jan. 1 3 WEI;KS ONLY Apr 13
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Closed) Monday Jan. 19 ( ) '
Presidents Day (Closed) Monday Feb. 16 Dec. 22 Mcy 11
Spring Break April 6-10 (2 WEEKS ONLY)
Memorial Day (Closed) Monday May 25 June 8
Last Day of School Friday June 12 JU|y 6
First Day of Summer Program Monday June 15 A 3
Juneteenth (Closed) Friday June 19 ug.
Independence Day Observed (Closed) Friday July 3 Aug. 31
Staff Orientation (Closed) Friday Sept. 4 (1 WEEK ONLY)




